
  

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL CHIEF ENGINEER  MINOR IRRIGATION CIRCLE; BARIPADA 

AT/P.O-BARIPADA, DIST-MAYURBHANJ, PIN-757091 

ODISHA INTEGRATED IRRIGATION PROJECT FOR CLIMATE RESILIENT AGRICULTURE(OIIPCRA) 

(WORLD BANK PROJECT ID: PI63533) 

REQUEST FOR BIDS(RFB) E Procurement Notice 

NATIONAL OPEN COMPETITIVE PROCUREMENT FOR SMALL WORKS  

No.    173 Dated 20.01.2024 

RFB No. OIIPCRA-BMIC/W2-02/2023-24 

 

Name of Work: Modernization & Improvement to MIPs under Baripada Minor 

Irrigation Circle, Baripada 

Total No. of Works 07 Nos.(Individual MIP & Individual Package) 

Estimated Cost of Works(s): Varies Approximately from 100.86 Lakh to 196.71 Lakh in individual 

package for One No. project. (Total estimated cost of the 07 Nos. of 

Works Rs. 879.45 Lakh ) 

Cost of Bid Document: Free of Cost. 

Time for Completion: Refer to DTCN 

Availability of Bid Documents: From 05.02.2024  10.00 Hrs to  04.03.2024 up to 15.00 Hrs in the e-

procurement website (https://tendersodisha.gov.in) 

Date of Pre-Bid Meeting: On dt  19.02.2024  From 11.30 Hrs. To 14.00 Hrs. 

Period for receipt of bid(s): From 05.02.2024  10.00 Hrs to  04.03.2024 up to 15.00 Hrs through 

online. 

Payment of bid cost/bid security: Shall be Paid On-Line through through the  e-Procurement portal of 

Govt. of Odisha. 

Date of opening of Technical 

bid(s): 

On dt:  04.03.2024 at  15.30 Hrs onwards. 

Date of opening of Financial 

bid(s): 

To be intimated online after offline evaluation of Technical Bids. 

Digital Signature Certificate of 

Bidders: 

The bidder must posses compatible Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) 

of class-II or III. 

Details about the tender: Available in website of www.dowrodisha.gov.in and www. 

tendersodisha.gov.in 

Name/Address of the OIT: Additional Chief Engineer, Baripada M.I. Circle, Baripada At/Po-

Baripada (Near Murgabadi Fly Over Bridge)/Dist: Mayurbhanj PIN-

757001 E-Mail:- acemicircleb@gmail.com 

 

 

           Sd/-20.01.2024 

             Additional Chief Engineer 

                                                                                                                                     Baripada M.I. Circle, Baripada 

 

 

 


